Modular Safety Controller
Flexi Soft
D A T A  S H E E T
Industrial Safety Systems
Flexi_Soft_DS_complete_GB.book  Seite 1  Dienstag, 30. September 2008  3:40 15
Modular safety controller Flexi Soft Safety controllers
Flexi_Soft_DS_complete_GB.book  Seite 2  Dienstag, 30. September 2008  3:40 15
■ System save in memory

Modular safety controller Flexi SoftSafety controllers
Flexi_Soft_DS_complete_GB.book  Seite 3  Dienstag, 30. September 2008  3:40 15
Ordering information
Main unit1)
1) The system plug has to be ordered separately!
Extension unit
Input expansion unit
Relay module
Number of EFI interfaces Type Part number
– FX3-CPU000000 1043783
2 FX3-CPU130002 1043784
Number of inputs Number of outputs Connection type Type Part number
8 single-channel 4 single-channel Dual level spring clamp terminals FX3-XTIO84002 1044125
Number of inputs Connection type Type Part number
8 single-channel Dual level spring clamp terminals FX3-XTDI80002 1044124
Number of N/O contacts Number of application
diagnostic outputs
Connection type Type Part number
2 1